FORMERLY TADA.CA

MOTOR VEHICLE RETAILERS OF ONTARIO

MOTOR VEHICLE RETAILERS OF ONTARIO
2023 MEMBERSHIP FEE STRUCTURE

paying a Primary Membership

Units EEES
1) Primary Dealership:
0-149 $750.00
150 - 2959 $825.00
300 - 499 $1,150.00
500 - 995 $1,265.00
1000 +++ $1,870.00
2) Affiliate Dealership:
0-459 $495.00
500 -999 $715.00
1000 +++ $935.00

* Fees are based on Annual Sales Volume (Units sold)
** AFFILIATE DEALERSHIP is a Dealership fully/partially owned by an individual(s)/company already

$97.50
$107.25
$149.50
$164.45
$243.10

$64.35
$92.95
$121.55

TOTAL

$847.50
$932.25
$1,299.50
$1,429.45
$2,113.10

$559.35
$807.95
$1,056.55





