

## MOTOR VEHICLE RETAILERS OF ONTARIO 2023 MEMBERSHIP FEE STRUCTURE

	<u>Units</u>	FEES	<u>HST</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>		
1) Primary Dealership:						
	0 - 149	\$750.00	\$97.50	\$847.50		
	150 - 299	\$825.00	\$107.25	\$932.25		
	300 - 499	\$1,150.00	\$149.50	\$1,299.50		
	500 - 999	\$1,265.00	\$164.45	\$1,429.45		
	1000 +++	\$1,870.00	\$243.10	\$2,113.10		
				-		
2) Affiliate Dealership:						

0 - 499	\$495.00	\$64.35	\$559.35
500 -999	\$715.00	\$92.95	\$807.95
1000 +++	\$935.00	\$121.55	\$1,056.55

\* Fees are based on Annual Sales Volume (Units sold)

\*\* AFFILIATE DEALERSHIP is a Dealership fully/partially owned by an individual(s)/company already paying a Primary Membership